MZ&PC
Maastricht

speedo

Swimmeet Maastricht
28-29-30 december 2023

speedo

Programmanr. 78
30-12-2023 - 18:10

Jongens, 50m schoolslag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Finale

naam

Finale A, 18:10

1

o~NO O WN

Ruben de Vries
Tim van Roojj
Alrik van Eeghem
Hessel de Jong
Senn Rutten

Bas Blanker

Lars Kool
Matthis Goethals

Finale B, 18:13

1

O~NO O WN

Milco Matla
Maikel Blijlevens
Chris Geers

Jesse Marijn Thimister

Jelle Huntjens
Ties Lakke

Pim Hardeman
Luuk Teunissen

Reserve inschrijvingen

Jesse Jacobs
Stef Blok

vereniging

Hellas-Glana

PSV

Hellas-Glana

ACZ

Hellas-Glana

ACZ

DAW

Swimming Team Aalter

PSv

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging
ZEPS

MZ&PC Maastricht

ACZ

Hellas-Glana

Vivalo

HzPC
Zwemclub Eijsden

inschrijftijd

32.74
32.57
31.93
31.10
31.18
32.57
32.69
32.80

34.76
34.58
33.42
33.17
33.28
34.55
34.74
35.19

35.31
35.44

200600497
200700129
200600471
200602753
200700629
200601497
200700511
STA/11034/06

200600555
200701051
200600131
200602893
200604257
200703517
200600499
200600859

200700407
200701087

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78352
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MAKELAARS
JEROEN OLISLSERS



